
Belmont Park Racquets Club Committee 2020/2021

Management & Coaching
Tennis -  Mark Nielsen   021 462 496
Squash - Manu Yam        021 886 583
Office -   Deb Timmins     445 8077

Tennis Focus Squash Focus
Treasurer Secretary Property Bar Tennis Convenors Squash Convenors

Grant Davidson Mary Harper Mike Dahlberg Peter Cairns Seniors - Rex Grey Seniors - Michelle MacGibbon 
021 721 033 022- 476 0103 027 486 7120 021 858 243 021 029 37884 027 478 0791

grantguthrie1@gmail.com maryherbi@gmail.com mike.aspen@xtra.co.nz peter.j.cairns@xtra.co.nz rex_grey@me.com@gmail.com michelle.macgibbon@xtra.co.nz 

Geoff Diggle Juniors - Geoff Topham Juniors - Hayden Adams

029 980 9111 027 430 0698 021 350 385
diggle@vodafone.co.nz geoff@raines.co.nz hayden@nhb.co.nz 

Juniors - Louise Welte Juniors - Cath Hinds
021 949 749 021 737 262

louise.welte@outlook.com cath.hinds@gmail.com 

Midweek - Phillipa Harknett
027 292 7849

harknett01@xtra.co.nz 
Midweek - Suzy Nola

021 445 744
suzannenola@xtra.co.nz 

Executive Committee Member (i.e. has voting rights)

Tennis and Squash combined

President
Graeme Norman 021 871 451

Vice-President

geoff@raines.co.nz

graeme.norman@me.com

Geoff Topham 027 430 0698


